Catalog number 33070

Product Description

CEILING SPEAKER

HSR163-6T 6.5-inches 100V 10W Dual Cone Speaker }‘_Ewléa
Specifications/Model Name HSR163-6T o
Woofer 6.5-inches Full Range

Tweeter None

Frequency Respone (Hz) 150-15K

SPL(dB@1W/M) 92

Technical data

Load rating

Transformer tappings at 100V
Frequency range
SPL(@1W/m)

Speaker @ and Impedance
Dimension @,Install depth
Weight,Colour

HSR163-6T
10w

10-5-2.5W
150-15KHz

92dB

6 1/2" / 8 ohms
@210 (57)mm
appr 0.76kg white

Technical data HSR163-5T
Load rating s5wW
Transformer in oov 5-2.5W
POWGF(W) 10 F:qzencyerat:g: = 180-15KHz
SPL(@1W/m) 90dB
Speaker @ and Impedance 5"/ 8 ohms
Dimension @,Install depth 2158 (46)mm
In pUt MethOd 100\, Weight,Colour '3 i appr 0.58kg white
Transformer Tappings(W) 10 5 2.5
Install Diameter(mm) 170
Total Diameter(mm) 210

Technical data

Load rating

Transformer tappings at 100V
Frequency range
SPL(@1W/m)

Speaker @ and Impedance
Dimension @,Install depth
Weight,Colour

HSR163-8T
15w
15-7.5-3.8W
120-15KHz

94dB

8"/ 8 ohms

D247 (80)mm
appr 1.81kg white
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